CA82C52
CMOS SERIAL CONTROLLER INTERFACE
00 Cat.Book  Page 45  Friday, June 13, 1997  12:49 PM
• Pin and functional compatibility with the
industry standard 8252
• TTL Input/output compatibility
• Low power CMOS implementation
• High speed - DC to 16 MHz operation

2-68 Tundra Semiconductor Corporation